
BORCELLE
STEAK MENU
New York Strip

Ribeye

Veal

Salmon Fillet

thick centre cut from
tender shot loin

ribeye steak seasoned
and fire grilled

lean meat from young
cutlet

salmon fillet charcoal
grille and served with
mashed potatoes

$25

$27

$19.99

$20

Tuna Steak
Marinated tuna steak,
charcoal grilled and
servedwith corn cobs 

$19.99


